Incorporating data, video and voice communications into a single IP network provides more
effective communications, centralized IT management, and lower overall deployment cost for the
entire organization.
The ZyXEL GS2210 Series are fully featured Layer 2 Gigabit access switches designed to meet
these converged data, video and voice networking needs. The Series comes in 8-, 24- and 48-port
models with a combination of GbE RJ-45, GbE SFP and GbE combo (RJ-45/SFP) connectivity. The
PoE models comply with the IEEE 802.3af PoE and 802.3at PoE Plus standards and provide a high
PoE power budget.  With rich traffic shaping, network isolation, and security features, the GS2210

	 ■ Password configuration
	 ■ One-click quick association with ZyXEL AP
	 Configurator (ZAC)
Smart Connect
•	Discover neighboring devices
•	One-click remote management access to the
neighboring ZyXEL devices
•	Reset neighboring devices remotely to factory
defaults
•	Power cycle neighboring powered devices
(PoE switches only)
* Gateway supporting ZON utility is scheduled for future release.
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 100 m (109 yd) -
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 550 m (601 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-100BX1310-20-D Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1550 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-100BX1550-20-D Fast Ethernet LC 1550 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-100FX-2 Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm 2 km (2187 yd) -
SFP-100LX-20 Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm 20 km (21872 yd) -